1959-60
1961-62
1963-64
1965-66
1967-68
1969-70
1971-72
1973-74
1975-76
1977-78
1979-80
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
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PRESIDENTS COUNCIL

Although founded in 1948, the Junior Orange Bowl Committee did not begin electing Presidents until 1959.

Larry Larrimore*
William Gale

F.W. Mort Guilford, Jr.*
William C. Swain
Warren Blackmon*
Edward F. Yarnell
Charles M. Powell*
James G. Withers*
Richard Souviron
James “Jim” Barker*
Francis J. McGee*
Robert Berman

Jane Q. Seipp*
Donald W. Vickers
Robert F. Self*
Valentino Macor
Donald Slesnick, Il
John “Jack” Thomson
John G. Admire
Jeannett Slesnick

F. William Zeigler

Dr. Greg Sharp
William H. Kerdyk, Jr.
Roberta DiPietro

1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17

Paula Harrison Lancaster
Dr. Arnold Perry
Barbara Waters
Carolyn S. Voigt
Alberto N. Trelles*

J.R. Steinbauer

Linda K. Andrew*

Dr. Linda Dunn Brown
Eunice Perry

Chuck Little

Rex Russo

Renee Reichling
Corinne Steinbauer *
James “Jim” Borgmann
Marti Bueso

Brian Seits

Dallas Brown

Don Slesnick, Il
Robert Bueso, Ph.D.
Peter Tolmach
Kathleen Slesnick Kauffman
Charles Knight

*Deceased




